
* Statement * 

042   

VELOCE AUTOMOBILI (PTY) LTD   

                              

                              

                              

                              

Vat No   : 4490282946     

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/12/2024 10:17:46

Statement By Vehicle
Date Document No Odometer Order No Reference Debit Credit Balance

Pre-Paid :      50000.00

Opening Balance :       5508.34

**** Vehicle: COURTESY 1 ****

01/11/2024 INV 01-15494-0HLE                            480454          755.16                        6263.50

01/11/2024 INV 01-15494-0HLE                            480456         1000.00                        7263.50

01/11/2024 INV 01-15494-0HLE                            480462         1000.00                        8263.50

01/11/2024 INV 01-15494-0HLE                            480475          400.00                        8663.50

01/11/2024 INV 01-15494-0HLE                            480481          667.07                        9330.57

01/11/2024 INV 01-15494-0HLE                            480493          578.55                        9909.12

04/11/2024 INV 01-15500-0ABI                            480572          463.41                       10372.53

04/11/2024 INV 01-15500-0ABI                            480574          594.97                       10967.50

04/11/2024 INV 01-15500-0ABI                            480581          300.00                       11267.50

05/11/2024 INV 01-15502-0ABI                            480627          600.00                       11867.50

05/11/2024 INV 01-15502-0ABI                            480649          300.00                       12167.50

07/11/2024 INV 01-15506-00AS                            480728          400.00                       12567.50

08/11/2024 INV 01-15508-00AS                            480761          643.57                       13211.07

08/11/2024 INV 01-15508-00AS                            480785          300.00                       13511.07

11/11/2024 INV 01-15514-0LIS                            480857          500.01                       14011.08

11/11/2024 INV 01-15514-0LIS                            480872         1442.05                       15453.13

12/11/2024 INV 01-15516-0KIE                            480891          300.00                       15753.13

12/11/2024 INV 01-15516-0KIE                            480892          748.37                       16501.50

12/11/2024 INV 01-15516-0KIE                            480894          700.00                       17201.50

12/11/2024 INV 01-15516-0KIE                            480906         1000.00                       18201.50

13/11/2024 INV 01-15518-0KIE                            480948          300.00                       18501.50

13/11/2024 INV 01-15518-0KIE                            480959          400.00                       18901.50

13/11/2024 INV 01-15518-0KIE                            480962          400.00                       19301.50

14/11/2024 INV 01-15520-0ABI                            480993          300.00                       19601.50

14/11/2024 INV 01-15520-0ABI                            480994          500.00                       20101.50

14/11/2024 INV 01-15520-0ABI                            481007         1379.12                       21480.62

14/11/2024 INV 01-15520-0ABI                            481012          400.00                       21880.62

15/11/2024 INV 01-15522-0HLE                            481037          500.00                       22380.62

15/11/2024 INV 01-15522-0HLE                            481041          672.44                       23053.06

15/11/2024 INV 01-15522-0HLE                            481045          400.00                       23453.06

18/11/2024 INV 01-15528-0KIE                            481103          400.00                       23853.06

18/11/2024 INV 01-15528-0KIE                            481129          400.00                       24253.06

18/11/2024 INV 01-15528-0KIE                            481139          700.00                       24953.06

19/11/2024 INV 01-15530-0KIE                            481166          400.00                       25353.06

19/11/2024 INV 01-15530-0KIE                            481177          400.00                       25753.06

20/11/2024 INV 01-15532-00AS                            481205          750.00                       26503.06
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Date Document No Odometer Order No Reference Debit Credit Balance

20/11/2024 INV 01-15532-00AS                            481206         1000.00                       27503.06

20/11/2024 INV 01-15532-00AS                            481224          800.00                       28303.06

20/11/2024 INV 01-15532-00AS                            481225          500.00                       28803.06

21/11/2024 INV 01-15534-00AS                            481285          400.00                       29203.06

22/11/2024 INV 01-15536-0HLE                            481319         1413.70                       30616.76

22/11/2024 INV 01-15536-0HLE                            481332          700.00                       31316.76

22/11/2024 INV 01-15536-0HLE                            481346         1000.00                       32316.76

22/11/2024 INV 01-15536-0HLE                            481348          400.00                       32716.76

22/11/2024 INV 01-15536-0HLE                            481352         1300.00                       34016.76

25/11/2024 INV 01-15542-00AS                            481429          500.00                       34516.76

25/11/2024 INV 01-15542-00AS                            481430          600.00                       35116.76

25/11/2024 INV 01-15542-00AS                            481434         1013.56                       36130.32

26/11/2024 INV 01-15544-00AS                            481488          859.56                       36989.88

27/11/2024 INV 01-15546-00AS                            481509         1209.10                       38198.98

27/11/2024 INV 01-15546-00AS                            481537          400.00                       38598.98

27/11/2024 INV 01-15546-00AS                            481544          400.00                       38998.98

28/11/2024 INV 01-15548-0KIE                            481568          800.00                       39798.98

28/11/2024 INV 01-15548-0KIE                            481571          400.00                       40198.98

28/11/2024 INV 01-15548-0KIE                            481576          400.00                       40598.98

28/11/2024 INV 01-15548-0KIE                            481580          400.00                       40998.98

28/11/2024 INV 01-15548-0KIE                            481603          400.00                       41398.98

28/11/2024 INV 01-15548-0KIE                            481609          700.00                       42098.98

29/11/2024 INV 01-15550-00AS                            481635         1000.00                       43098.98

29/11/2024 INV 01-15550-00AS                            481658         1097.62                       44196.60

29/11/2024 INV 01-15550-00AS                            481664          881.71                       45078.31

29/11/2024 INV 01-15550-00AS                            481673          500.00                       45578.31

       40069.97            0.00

**** Vehicle: COURTESY 2 ****

01/11/2024 INV 01-15494-0HLE                            480455          300.00                       45878.31

05/11/2024 INV 01-15502-0ABI                            480636         1523.00                       47401.31

15/11/2024 INV 01-15522-0HLE                            481051          500.00                       47901.31

21/11/2024 INV 01-15534-00AS                            481268         1454.25                       49355.56

22/11/2024 INV 01-15536-0HLE                            481320          400.00                       49755.56

22/11/2024 INV 01-15536-0HLE                            481329          591.92                       50347.48

28/11/2024 INV 01-15548-0KIE                            481570          800.00                       51147.48

28/11/2024 INV 01-15548-0KIE                            481572         1811.67                       52959.15

29/11/2024 INV 01-15550-00AS                            481660          500.00                       53459.15

        7880.84            0.00

Closing Balance :      53459.15

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     47950.81      5508.34         0.00         0.00         0.00
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Amount Due :      53459.15
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